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Form C-102
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to
begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered
advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be follow-
e}tli, aéld work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of
the Commission.

Indicate nature of notice by checking below:

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR
SHUT-OFF CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS B H R L R
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL |y  |NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL Artesia, New Nexico October 11, 1950
Place Date

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Gentlg en N
anley 1, Jcnes Contipaental De aware 1 NE N
Follongg‘?ﬁ 2 notice of intention to do certain woxfk as desi:ribed below at the ' f/l"
viey w
8 ¥ ¢ A o Gl s

Company or Fo(y(eimtm- T Toase CWéu No n

of Sec aha A J , R ., N. M. P. M, Field.
County.

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK
e pTHOV HIYTRECTIONS I THE RETCOA YR BIGTULATIONS OF VERAOMMI M lintities at

a less:r depth, or sulphur or sazlt water in such quantities to make drilling
operatiore impractical,

Je will run producticn string in accorcance to depth and demand necessary
to shut off all water.

Thie well was formerly known as the Continentel €1l Co:pany State "g", Je3}l No, 1.
We have nurchased this well from them, chgaseg fn bhe ;l?“} 2
of Sec. 8, 19, 29

Approved ﬁﬁT E? ijQ

except as follows:

Position o / - / //

Send communicatiefis regarding (Awell to
Stanley L. Jones

RBox 464

Artesiay New Mexico
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FORM C-105 Gil Cons. Comm. HO‘

NEW MEXICO OffteiARRiee ATIoN COMMISbIOI\Ps Ory: ,f;

x Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commissi Indicat tionable data by following
it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM 0-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED

AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM 0-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL OORRECTLY

Continental Oil Compamy ... . Box CC,. ﬁebba.xwﬂexico ........................

Company or Operator Address

State "8" Well No.... % in wlt ..... of S€Cucooran 8 T 19=8

) : SO 29-ENMPM Wildeat Field, Bddy . .o County.
Well is.......330 _ feet south of the North line and...... 2970 _feet west of the East line of.. Section 8=19=29

If State land the oil and gas lease is NO. oo Assignment NO.....coovoereiecinrcccceee
If patented land the OWner iS........ooo s o AGATESS..oo oo

If Government land the DErmittee I8 ................oroorommmemrerrrrrrros y AdAress.. ...
The LeSSEe iS.......ccoowwemeea’ Continental Oil Compamy .. . . .. . , AdadresPonca CGity, Oklahoma . .
Drilling commenced Apridl &, . 19. 49... Drilling was completed................ May 27, e 19..49...
Name of drilling contractor...Kineald & Wataon Drilling C®a . ... , Address..Fort Worth, Texas . .

Elevation above sea level at top of casing................. 3330' _..feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential undil. ... 19 .

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

NO. 1, frOM....eeceeeeeereeeecmenneecnas to....... No. 4, from . IR o

No. 2, from B0 e NoO. 5, from.....o B0 et

No. 3, from.... . B0 e eeaee No. 6, from...ee el L o TSSO

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from...._. L7 o SOV ORI b 1] VOSSN
No.

2, from...._.......... ...to. feet, oo
No. 3, from.. ...t een to feet. e
4

No. 4, from.............. . PRSI,  « TSSO DO EUUUURIUUOTNS (51 =) USROS

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT | THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM o PURPOSE

13=3/8 | L8# _He40  |307'0% | T.P,

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

BIZE OF | SIZE OF | WHERE SET | O GBMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

15-1/2/13-3/8] 305 | 250 | HOAC Ce.

. PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material.........o s Length..« Depth Setb....oooeeee,

AQADPLETS — MALETIAL...cooooooooeooeeeeemseererseereececeamecssesesseneresnasemsness s erereemsseseensonees O —

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

SIZE SHELL USED B ORI QUANTITY l DATE DEPTH SHOT | DEPTH CLEANED OUT

ReSults Of SNOOLINE OF CHOMUCAl STBALIMENE. . .........oovocooroorroorreesss eeseeereeeereresesasecessssssossessmmssenmenresee st smmasoeeevesereeseesseeeeseesss s s

RECORD Oi" DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTé

It drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from....................feet to.. ... ... Jfeet, and from.. .. ... feet £0..omniel feet
Cable tools were used from.......... T3 SRR feet toaekﬂ ......... feet, and from ... feet 0.l feeu

Put to producing................. e 19,
The production of the first 24 hours was . . _barrels of fluid of which...................... Yo was 0il; ... %

emulsion; .....coccoceeeeeeeees % water; and...........c...... % sediment. Gravity, Bl oot cer e s e an e sarnas

If gas well, cu. ft. Per 24 NOULS.....coorroe e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gaS.cco it

Rock pressure, 185, Per SQ. il ooeooeeeeereeercreseceseecmmaecesmrercnmeeees

EMPLOYEES

.............. T P T ¥ Driller S > 0 1 L} 5 A Driller

.............. ﬂJ’Q‘G.T”l‘!‘ Driller JSSRUUURRIUURURUSRUO b )y §) -} §
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this....q g - . ool gy e nneneeneeeeen
16tk H6bbE, N Mexles X640

day of... e mmmmnnnn 19‘9_ Name............ = e et n—————————
f/ POSTEIOTY ooty i eoopoe oeemeeess e geveegoeeeere g escferesen e eeseoeereee
. &/@ . ’%WM osHon Distriet Superint
otary uplic

Representing.... Coiit T e ..pn...wﬁlm.m“:r ......................
My Commissioq €XPIres......ccccoveueunne GY PougG Address............. Box CC; “Hobbs; New- Hexieo -



FORMATION RECORD

FORMATION

267

375
415
420
435
Li5
470

575

770

845

875

930

935

945
1020
1075
1140
1150
1205
1230
1275
1285
1300
1310
1325
1385
1395
1405
1474
1495

1576
1905
1923
2226
2260
2567
2590

10 10
20 10
50 30
60 10
65 5
95 30
114 19
120 6
130 10
190 60
210 20
215 5
225 10
267 W2
290 3
305 15
375 70
415 4O
420 5
~ k35 15
W5 10
470 25
480 10
575 95
605 30
- T70 165
- 845 5
875 30
930 55
935 5
945 10
1020 75
1075 55
1140 65
1150 10
1205 55
1230 25
1275 h5
1285 10
1300 15
1310 10
1325 15
1385 60
1395 10
1,05 10
1474 69
1495 21
1568 73
1576 . 8
1905 329
1923 18
2226 303
2260 34
2567 307
2590 23
3045 455
ell was drilled to total
iell was not [shot,
ell was not acidized.
ell tested oil, gas
illing leted 5-25
te pl started 5-
te plugg

Stanley

e
irig/2 - N.M.0.C.C.~Hobbs
c: HlJ=2 HM District ;oreman File

L. Jones-Box

dnhydrite

Anhydrite, red rock, gyp and salt
Potash and salt

Salt *
Anhydrite

Salt

Amhydrite and red rock
Aphydrite and blue shake
Anhydrite

Brown lime

Anhydrite and gray lime
Anhydrite

Anhydrite and sandy blue shale
Ankydrite

Anhydrite and red rock
Anhydrite

Anhydrite and red rock
Anhydrite and shale
Anhydrite

Gray lime

Anhydrite and gray lime

Gray lime

Gray lime

Anhydrite, lime and sand
Lime

Anhydrite
Anhrydrite and gray lime
Lime

Anhydrite, liwe and sand
Lime

Brown sand

Liwe

Sand

Lime
Lime and sand
Lime

depth of 3045* in lime,

water. Plugged and abandoned as dry hole.
[ N
49+

completed 5=27-49.

N. M.




